
Tirage Mot retenu REF Pts Cumul

1 KORUIEU

2 IUU+ROOT KORÊ H5 26 26

3 TU+SAPIB KOUROI 5H 30 56

4 EEMUUNN PARTIBUS 7F 65 121

5 M+RILDED NEUNEU 8A 25 146

6 -AEINPEU DEMI 8L 31 177

7 EEIU+QRY PAN 9M 21 198

8 IQ+LAEIM MAYEURE N8 74 272

9 I+NZEDOL MALIQUE C3 48 320

10 DL+NLVAE ZONIER 13I 50 370

11 DEL+EAXS VLAN D1 29 399

12 ADL+SAIO SEXE O12 72 471

13 O+STO?TL VALIDAS 1D 33 504

14 IERARWS (F)LOTTONS A2 58 562

15 ERR+FABH IWANS K10 28 590

16 ABFR+TNH HIER L12 28 618

17 BFN+UDTE HART 4L 28 646

18 BDN+ISFM TUFTÉ O1 24 670

19 -EGMEDET SNIF 10C 31 701

20 EG+VBCAL DÉMET G9 18 719

21 BGL+JGC? CAVE E3 27 746

J(E) 6N 32 778

championnats suisses Aîné 2025
Tireur : Yves Magne


